
Upstairs Upstairs 
(Kitchenette)

Upstairs 
(Display tables & information)Downstairs

Gardening in small and 
rented spaces and how 
it reduces emissions
Richard Rowe 
Sustainable Gardening 
Australia

Solar bulk buying 
opportunities
Peter Mercouriou 
Yarra Energy Foundation

How renters can reduce 
energy use
Vicky Grosser
EcoMaster

How apartment dwellers 
can act together to 
reduce energy
Brett Hedger
City of Port Phillip

Ideas for energy savings 
and comfort
Glenn  Newman
Environment Shop

Investing in solar – but 
not on your own home
Doug Palmer 
Energy Democracy
Les Pradd
Yarra Community Solar

Screening of: 
Just Eat It – A Food 
Waste Story

10.15am

10.45am

11.15am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

Time

Plan Buy Cook – 
cooking 
demonstration

Sustainable Popcorn

Recycling to Art 
Children’s Activity
Kirsty Richards
Waste Education Project 
Of�cer, City of Yarra
(10.30am – 11.15am)

Story Time
Yarra Libraries

Easy food growing 
workshop
Pippa French
Urban Agriculture 
Facilitator, City of Yarra

Composting to suit you 
workshop 
Pippa French
Urban Agriculture 
Facilitator, City of Yarra
(1.15pm – 1.45pm)

Peter Dann
Local Sustainability Architect

Ed Smart
Livewell

Jenny Green - Woodside St
Local action group

Vicky Grosser
Ecomaster

Brett Hedger – 
City of Port Phillip
Body Corporates & 
apartments

Elisabeth
Vertical Gardens

Selin Sar�toprak
Green Share Car

Carole
YCAN 

Andrew Vance
Melbourne Girls College

Glenn Newman
Environment Shop

Peter Mercuriou
YEF and Cherry Energy 
Solutions

Doug Palmer & Les  Pradd
Energy Democracy and 
Yarra Community Solar 

Food Know How

PROGRAM

SATURDAY 16 SEPTEMBER 10AM-2PM BARGOONGA NGANJIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13


