

## SATURDAY 16 SEPTEMBER 10AM-2PM BARGOONGA NGANJIN

Delivered in partnership with Livewell Yarra and Sustainability and Strategic Transport Branch of Yarra City Council

## PROGRAM

Time	Downstairs	Upstairs	Upstairs (Kitchenette)	Upstairs (Display tables & information)
10.15am	Gardening in small and rented spaces and how it reduces emissions Richard Rowe		Plan Buy Cook - cooking demonstration	1 Peter Dann Local Sustainability Architect
	Sustainable Gardening Australia	Recycling to Art Children's Activity Kirsty Richards		2 Ed Smart Livewell
10.45am	Solar bulk buying opportunities Peter Mercouriou Yarra Energy Foundation	Waste Education Project Officer, City of Yarra (10.30am – 11.15am)		<ul> <li><b>3</b> Jenny Green - Woodside St Local action group</li> <li><b>4</b> Vicky Grosser Ecomaster</li> </ul>
11.15am	How renters can reduce energy use Vicky Grosser EcoMaster		Sustainable Popcorn	5 Brett Hedger – City of Port Phillip Body Corporates & apartments
12.00pm	How apartment dwellers can act together to reduce energy Brett Hedger City of Port Phillip	<b>Story Time</b> Yarra Libraries		<ul> <li>6 Elisabeth Vertical Gardens</li> <li>7 Selin Sarfitoprak Green Share Car</li> </ul>
12.30pm	<b>Ideas for energy savings and comfort</b> Glenn Newman Environment Shop	<b>Easy food growing</b> <b>workshop</b> Pippa French Urban Agriculture		8 Carole YCAN
		Facilitator, City of Yarra		9 Melbourne Girls College
1.00pm	Investing in solar - but not on your own home Doug Palmer			<b>10</b> Glenn Newman Environment Shop
	Energy Democracy Les Pradd			<b>11 Peter Mercuriou</b> YEF and Cherry Energy
	Yarra Community Solar	Composting to suit you workshop		Solutions
		Pippa French Urban Agriculture		<b>12 Doug Palmer &amp; Les Pradd</b> Energy Democracy and
1.30pm	Screening of: Just Eat It - A Food	Facilitator, City of Yarra (1.15pm – 1.45pm)		Yarra Community Solar
2.00mm	Waste Story			13 Food Know How
2.00pm				